CesoH

MicLeBicTb
KoopanHatu
[Jata i vac naboty
Moroga Ha cTapTi
Kinbkictb ronyboBogis
Kinbkictb rony6is
CepesHa BiACTaHb
KoHkypc 20%
Fony6

lony6ka

Fony6oBop,

Cyxosin O..

Ko6esb B.A.

Ipuurok A.B.

KomaHaHwui 3anik no 5 nepwnx. Jibot N2 9

Kny6 Kam'sHeub-Moainbcbkuii

2024
TanbHe

B 201 [/ 48.8711276 /] 30.6585446

14.07.2024 05:25:21
CoHAYHO

Kam'aHewb-
MoainbCbkunii
Kam'aHewb-
MoainbCbkunii

3

36

300.287

0

0

0

Kogp,

315253
315115
315252

Kam'aHewb-
MoainbCbkunii

Yac nepworo

Yac octaHHbOro
LLBnakicTb nepuoro
LLIBnAKicTb OCTaHHLOTO
BiaKpuTTa KOHKYpCY
3aKpuUTTA KOHKYpCY
TpuBanicTb KOHKYpCY

Monogai
PiuHi
[Jopocni
3asaBneHo MpusoBux
20 0
13 0
3 0

09:49:12
10:06:45
1138.41

1067.42

09:49:12
10:06:45
00:17:33

o

banun banwu pasom

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00

18.02.2026 11:35:12



